110 Center Avenue
Weston WV 26452
Phone:( 304)269-8200
FAX: (304)269-2416

COUNTY COMMISSION OF LEWIS COUNTY

Brnail-lewi
Email:le

Website: lewiscountywv.org

COMMISSIONERS:

Agnes Queen Commissioner
Rod Wyman, Commissioner
Bobby Stewart, Commissioner

LEWIS COUNTY HOLIDAY LIST 2023

Monday, January 2, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023
Tuesday, June 20, 2023
Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023

Monday, December 25, 2023

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
WV Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving

Christmas

OR ANY OTHER LEGAL HOLIDAY DECLARED BY THE PRESIDENT OR GOVERNOR

APPROVED: January 6, 2023

President



